PARKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT

2022-2023
PRICE LIST
Effective August 29, 2022
(prices subject to change without prior notice)
(NOTE: a la carte items will vary by building)

MEALS:

Lunch, Elementary

Lunch, Middle School & High School
Lunch, Reduced $.40

Lunch, Adult $3.95

Breakfast, Elementary
Breakfast, Secondary
Breakfast, Reduced
Breakfast, Adult $2.50

$2.70
$2.95

$1.50
$1.75
$.30

BREAKFAST:
Breakfast Sandwich
French toast sticks

PBJ (each) (ms,hs)
Mini Cinnis $1.50
Pancakes/Waffles$1.50
Frudel $1.50
Donut, wg $1.50
Bagel (hs) $1.50
Bagel (es/ms)  $1.00
Cream cheese cup

Cereal, 2 0z (ms/hs)
Fruit $1.00

Juice $ .75
Milk $ .50

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50

$ .50

$1.00

LUNCH ENTREES:

Salad bar (hs)  $3.50

Deli wrap (ms/hs)

Chicken $2.50

Sandwiches $2.50
(any item served on a roll)
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$3.00



Entrée $2.50

Pizza $2.50

Stuffed crust stick (each) w/sauce
PBJ (each)

Yogurt, 8 oz $1.00

$2.00
$1.50

BREADS:

Cereal, 1 0z (es) $ .75
Cereal, 2 0z (ms/hs)

Pasta, 1 cup (es) $1.00
Pasta, 2 cup (ms/hs)

Rice, 4 oz $1.00
Dinner roll $ .75
Tortilla chips, 1.5 0z (es)
Stuffed breadstick w/sauce

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

SIDES:
Vegetables $ .75
Potato $ .75

Fruit $1.00
Juice $ .75
Juice, frozen fruit (es)

Soup, 8 oz $2.00

$1.00

CONDIMENTS:

Dressing, packets, each
Sauce/salsa/cheese cup
Misc condiment $ .25

SNACKS:
Ice Cream $1.00
Snack bags $1.00

Rice krispie treats

Cookie, fresh baked, each (hs)
Fruit snacks, scooby’s (es)
Fruit snacks, Welch’s (ms, hs)

Bagels (hs) $1.50
Bagels (ms) $1.00
Cream cheese $ .50
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$1.00
$ .75
$ .50
$1.00



BEVERAGES:
Milk, 8 oz $ .50
Water, 8 oz $ .50

Middle Schools

Water, 16.9 0z $1.00
Capri Sun, 6 oz $1.00
Juice, canned $1.50

High School
Water, 16.9 0z $1.00

Water, flavored 16 oz
Gatorade, 12 0z $1.50

Swiss teas/lemonade, 12 oz

Snapple teas $1.50
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$1.50

$ .75



