PARKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT

2022-2023 PRICE LIST

Effective August 29, 2022

(prices subject to change without prior notice)
(NOTE: a la carte items will vary by building)

MEALS: Lunch, Elementa Lunch, Middle Sc Lunch, Reduced Lunch, Adult	thool & High School	\$2.70 \$2.95
Breakfast, Secon Breakfast, Reduc Breakfast, Adult	red	\$1.50 \$1.75 \$.30
BREAKFAST: Breakfast Sandw French toast stick PBJ (each) (ms,h Mini Cinnis Pancakes/Wafflet Frudel Donut, wg Bagel (hs) Bagel (es/ms)	ks ns) \$1.50	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50
Cream cheese cup Cereal, 2 oz (ms/hs)		\$.50 \$1.00
Fruit Juice Milk	\$1.00 \$.75 \$.50	Ψ1.00
Salad bar (hs) Deli wrap (ms/hs Chicken Sandwiches (any item serve	\$3.50 \$) \$2.50 \$2.50	\$3.00

Entrée Pizza Stuffed crust stic PBJ (each) Yogurt, 8 oz	\$2.50 \$2.50 ck (each) w/sauce \$1.00	\$2.00 \$1.50
BREADS:		
Cereal, 1 oz (es)) \$.75	
Cereal, 2 oz (ms		\$1.00
Pasta, 1 cup (es		42.00
Pasta, 2 cup (ms Rice, 4 oz	\$1.00	\$2.00
Dinner roll	\$.75	
Tortilla chips, 1.	•	\$1.00
Stuffed breadsti	ck w/sauce	\$2.00
SIDES:		
Vegetables	\$.75	
Potato	\$.75	
Fruit	\$1.00	
Juice frozen fru	\$.75	¢1.00
Juice, frozen fru	it (es)	\$1.00
Soup, 8 oz	\$2.00	
CONDIMENTS	<u> </u>	
Dressing, packet		\$.50
Sauce/salsa/che	·	\$.50
Misc condiment	\$.25	
SNACKS:		
Ice Cream	\$1.00	
Snack bags	\$1.00	
Dice krisnie tros	te	\$1.00
Rice krispie treats Cookie, fresh baked, each (hs)		\$.75
Fruit snacks, scooby's (es)		\$.50
Fruit snacks, Welch's (ms, hs) \$1.00		
Bagels (hs)	\$1.50	
Bagels (ms)	\$1.00	
Cream cheese	\$.50	

BEVERAGES:

Milk, 8 oz \$.50 Water, 8 oz \$.50

Middle Schools

Water, 16.9 oz \$1.00 Capri Sun, 6 oz \$1.00 Juice, canned \$1.50

High School

Water, 16.9 oz \$1.00

Water, flavored 16 oz \$1.50

Gatorade, 12 oz \$1.50

Swiss teas/lemonade, 12 oz \$.75

Snapple teas \$1.50